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MIRAYA TRIPATHI 

ATHARVA 

Inter-House Spellathon Competition (CLASS I) 
Session 2025-2026 

MANAVI MANOHAR 
UPADHYAY 

SAKSHI SINGH 

HRIDHAAN HEMANT 
PRABHUKHADPE 

AVYAAN SINGH 

ATHULYA ANOOP NAIR 

AMELIA KHURANA 

RENU PRASHANT THORAT 

Delhi Public School 

ISHAN MISHRA 

HRIDVI PRASHANT 
NARAYANKHEDKAR 

YUVRAJ THALOTI 

SHIVADA NAIR 

Names of the Winners 

RPrincípal 
PRINCIPAL 

Nerul, Navi Mumbai 

FOUNDATIONAL WING 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL 

|ALISTER NATHAN DOUZA 

ADWITIYAM RAJKHOWA 

PALM BEACH MARG, SECTOR -52 
NERUL, NAVI MUMBAI. 400 706 

PUBLIC 

CBSE 
QAffiliation No. 

1130068 

NAVI 

Class/Sec Admission No. 

IF 

IG 

IC 

IH 

IE 

IA 

IE 

IE 

IG 

IB 

IC 

ID 

ID 

IG 

IG 

2023228 

20250757 

2022063 

20250017 

2022119 

2022005 

2022046 

2022170 

2024535 

2022034 

2022028 

2022109 

2024084 

20250015 

20250014 

House 

RAVI 

RAVI 

RAVI 

RAVI 

RAVI 

YAMUNA 

YAMUNA 

YAMUNA 

YAMUNA 

YAMUNA 

GANGA 

GANGA 

GANGA 

GANGA 

GANGA 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

