Delhi Public School



Nerul, Navi Mumbai

FOUNDATIONAL WING

Inter-House Spellathon Competition (CLASS I) Session 2025-2026

Names of the Winners

Position	Names of the Students	Class/Sec	Admission No.	House
1st	MIRAYA TRIPATHI	IF	2023228	RAVI
1st	ATHARVA	IG	20250757	RAVI
1st	MANAVI MANOHAR UPADHYAY	IC	2022063	RAVI
1st	SAKSHI SINGH	IH	20250017	RAVI
1st	HRIDHAAN HEMANT PRABHUKHADPE	IE	2022119	RAVI
2nd	RENU PRASHANT THORAT	IA	2022005	YAMUNA
2nd	ATHULYA ANOOP NAIR	IE	2022046	YAMUNA
2nd	AVYAAN SINGH	IE	2022170	YAMUNA
2nd	AMELIA KHURANA	IG	2024535	YAMUNA
2nd	HRIDVI PRASHANT NARAYANKHEDKAR	IB	2022034	YAMUNA
3rd	ISHAN MISHRA	IC	2022028	GANGA
3rd	YUVRAJ THALOTI	ID	2022109	GANGA
3rd	SHIVADA NAIR	ID	2024084	GANGA
3rd	ALISTER NATHAN DSOUZA	IG	20250015	GANGA
3rd	ADWITIYAM RAJKHOWA	IG	20250014	GANGA

PRINCIPAL
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL
PALM BEACH MARG, SECTOR -52
NERUL, NAVI MUMBAI - 400 706

